
 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 TEST NAMES HAVE FOLLOWING MEANINGS :         NO OF      MAX 
             TEST                             QUESTIONS  MKS 
------------------------------------------------------------------ 
TEST 1  MA  MARATHI                              15       30 
TEST 2  EL  ENGLISH                              15       30 
TEST 3  GK  GENERAL KNOWLEDGE                    15       30 
TEST 4  RA  REASONING & NUMERICAL ABILITY        15       30 
TEST 5  TK  TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE TEST             40       80 
------------------------------------------------------------------ 
TOTAL SCORE                                              200 
------------------------------------------------------------------ 
        
        



                                                                                                                                                   PAGE NO:  1 
                                                                                INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                                                                  
                                                                                    ZILLA PARISHADS, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA                                                                                     
                                                                                        DATE OF EXAM : 15th OCTOBER 2023.                                                                                          
                                                                        COMBINED LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER OF MARKS                                                                         
                                                                                    POST: RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR ACCOUNTS OFFICER                                                                                    
 
     CATEGORY : COMBINED                                                                                     ZILLA PARISHAD : SINDHUDURG           
****************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
ROLL         SR.  REGT       APPLIED   S  DATE OF     N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S              R   E   M   A   R   K   S 
NO.          NO.  NO.        CATEGORY  E   BIRTH                                              MA EL GK RA TK TOTAL   DOM NCL WR XS FM AN SP PA EA PH OR CSF EM FF  PESA    HIGHER          MINIMUM PRESCRIBED 
                                       X                                                       1  2  3  4  5 OUT OF                                                REGION  QUALIFICATION   QUALIFICATION     MARKS 
                                                                                              30 30 30 30 80 (200) 
****************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
   
2950000118     1  400069717  VJ-A      M  28-04-94  SUDHAKAR MAROTI RATHOD                    28  6 24 20 62  140    DOM NCL                                               PG              GRADUATE          74.95 
           
3550000196     2  401250924  ST        M  05-02-93  NILESH NARAYAN PHALAKE                    30  8 14 20 60  132    DOM                                                   GRADUATE        GRADUATE          57.11 
           
2750000016     3  401051293  ST        M  27-06-96  SWAPNIL ASHOK SUKATE                      28  8 22 16 56  130    DOM                                                   PG              GRADUATE          73.25 
           
3850000005     4  400307675  ST        M  16-09-95  BALAJI PRAKASH DESHMUKHE                  26  6 20 26 48  126    DOM                                                   GRADUATE        GRADUATE          63.86 
           
2950000057     5  401168723  ST        M  01-07-95  SHAILESH ASHOK JAKULWAR                   22 16 16 14 56  124    DOM                                                   PG              GRADUATE          66.18 
           
4350000058     6  401315844  VJ-A      M  18-05-93  VIKAS BABAN PAWAR                         22  6 20 20 54  122    DOM NCL                                               GRADUATE        GRADUATE          43.44 
           
3950000137     7  400114029  ST        M  29-11-90  AMIT DAMODAR BORHADE                      28 22 16 20 32  118    DOM                                                   GRADUATE        GRADUATE          44.66 
           
3750000047     8  401080185  VJ-A      M  25-05-87  VILAS MUKINDA ITKAR                       26  8 16  4 60  114    DOM NCL                                               GRADUATE        GRADUATE          73.58 
           
4450000019     9  400242191  ST        M  12-06-92  PANJAB HANUMAN BHURKADE                   26  8 20 14 46  114    DOM                                    EM             PG              GRADUATE          47.86 
           
3550000153    10  400518210  ST        M  13-07-96  KIRAN SITARAM LOHAKARE                    26  6 20 12 50  114    DOM                                                   PG              GRADUATE          60.00 
           
1450000086    11  400751100  VJ-A      M  01-06-99  KARAN NEMICHAND JARWAL                    28 10 16 16 44  114    DOM NCL                                               PG              GRADUATE          60.00 
           
3450000045    12  401408939  ST        M  07-06-89  MAHESH LINGANNA TONDAKURWAD               24  2 22 14 48  110    DOM                                                   PG              GRADUATE          64.37 
           
1150000058    13  400036517  ST        M  19-12-89  ATUL VISHNU GAIKWAD                       24 16 14 10 46  110    DOM                                                   GRADUATE        GRADUATE          42.67 
           
3150000035    14  401032970  ST        M  17-05-91  KISHOR NAMDEV PAGE                        28  8 20 14 40  110    DOM                                                   GRADUATE        GRADUATE          51.00 
           
1350000085    15  401245666  VJ-A      M  18-02-88  PRAMOD MOHANSING PATIL                    18 14 16 14 46  108    DOM NCL                                               GRADUATE        GRADUATE          53.00 
           
4050000005    16  400573584  VJ-A      M  02-12-88  SANDIP JAGDISH RATHOD                     22 20 16  8 42  108    DOM NCL                                               GRADUATE        GRADUATE          43.50 
           
1550000018    17  401433436  VJ-A      M  26-07-94  VISHAL GULABRAO RATHOD                    24 10 10 20 36  100    DOM NCL                                               PG              GRADUATE          59.41 
           
2950000014    18  401436301  ST        M  02-02-97  RAMDAS BHAGORAO JANGLE                    24 10 14 22 30  100    DOM                                                   PG              GRADUATE          67.74 
           
2950000063    19  400163138  ST        M  10-06-89  GAJANAND MAHADU BHISE                     28  8 14  6 42   98    DOM                                                   GRADUATE        GRADUATE          61.08 
           
1450000002    20  401273206  VJ-A      M  17-02-89  BALKRUSHNA SHAMRAO RATHOD                 22  0 20 12 40   94    DOM NCL                                               GRADUATE        GRADUATE          53.17 
           
****************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
DOM : DOMICILE                 XS : EX-SERVICEMAN         PA : PROJECT AFFECTED          OR : ORPHAN                     PH : DISABLED 
NCL : NON-CREAMY LAYER         AN : ANSHKALIN/PART TIME   EA : EARTHQUAKE AFFECTED       CSF: CHILD OF SUICIDE FARMER 
WR  : WOMEN RESERVATION        SP : SPORTSPERSON          EM : EMPLOYEE ZILLA PARISHAD   FF : FREEDOM FIGHTER 
DX  : DISABLED EX-SERVICEMAN   FM : FAMILY MEMBER OF SOLDIER WHO DIED OR WAS MAIMED IN COMBAT / MILITARY SERVICE 
****************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************** 



                                                                                                                                                   PAGE NO:  2 
                                                                                INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                                                                  
                                                                                    ZILLA PARISHADS, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA                                                                                     
                                                                                        DATE OF EXAM : 15th OCTOBER 2023.                                                                                          
                                                                        COMBINED LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER OF MARKS                                                                         
                                                                                    POST: RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR ACCOUNTS OFFICER                                                                                    
 
     CATEGORY : COMBINED                                                                                     ZILLA PARISHAD : SINDHUDURG           
****************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
ROLL         SR.  REGT       APPLIED   S  DATE OF     N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S              R   E   M   A   R   K   S 
NO.          NO.  NO.        CATEGORY  E   BIRTH                                              MA EL GK RA TK TOTAL   DOM NCL WR XS FM AN SP PA EA PH OR CSF EM FF  PESA    HIGHER          MINIMUM PRESCRIBED 
                                       X                                                       1  2  3  4  5 OUT OF                                                REGION  QUALIFICATION   QUALIFICATION     MARKS 
                                                                                              30 30 30 30 80 (200) 
****************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
   
1750000033    21  400425880  VJ-A      M  16-11-93  SACHIN PRATAP SOLANKI                     14  4 22 14 40   94    DOM NCL                                               GRADUATE        GRADUATE          58.00 
           
2950000095    22  400796580  ST        M  07-07-96  PANDURANG SHESHERAO MARKAD                16  8 18 12 40   94    DOM                                                   PG              GRADUATE          59.53 
           
2950000004    23  401026117  ST        M  10-02-87  PRAFFUL HANMANLU POGAKWAR                 20 16 14  8 34   92    DOM                                                   GRADUATE        GRADUATE          66.35 
           
****************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
DOM : DOMICILE                 XS : EX-SERVICEMAN         PA : PROJECT AFFECTED          OR : ORPHAN                     PH : DISABLED 
NCL : NON-CREAMY LAYER         AN : ANSHKALIN/PART TIME   EA : EARTHQUAKE AFFECTED       CSF: CHILD OF SUICIDE FARMER 
WR  : WOMEN RESERVATION        SP : SPORTSPERSON          EM : EMPLOYEE ZILLA PARISHAD   FF : FREEDOM FIGHTER 
DX  : DISABLED EX-SERVICEMAN   FM : FAMILY MEMBER OF SOLDIER WHO DIED OR WAS MAIMED IN COMBAT / MILITARY SERVICE 
****************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
 


		2024-02-12T19:12:04+0530
	Kavitha Lakshmish Ramanath




